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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING AND FALL 2025 
 
 

 
Date and Time Parish and City     
Sunday, February 23, 2025                10:30am Saint Ha Sang Paul Jung, Apex  
 
Thursday, March 6, 2025                     6:30pm Saint Joseph the Worker, Warrenton   
 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025               6:30pm Saint Julia, Siler City   
 
Thursday, March 13, 2025                   6:30pm Saint Mary, Mother of the Church, Garner      
 
Sunday, March 16, 2025                    12:00pm Saint Mary, Laurinburg     
 
Thursday, March 20, 2025                   6:30pm Saint James, Henderson    
 
Sunday, March 23, 2025 12:00pm Saints Mary and Edward, Roxboro 
 
Wednesday, March 26, 2025               6:30pm Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Rocky Mount  
 
Thursday, March 27, 2025   6:30pm Saint Teresa of Calcutta, Cary 
 
Saturday, March 29, 2025                  11:00am Saint Paul, New Bern      
 
Sunday, March 30, 2025                     11:30am Annunciation Parish, Havelock 
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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING AND FALL 2025 
 
 

 
 
 
Date and Time Parish and City     
 
Tuesday, April 1, 2025                       6:30pm Saint Bernadette, Fuquay Varina #1  
 
Thursday, April 3, 2025                      6:30pm Saint Bernadette, Fuquay Varina #2 
 
Saturday, April 5, 2025                       4:00pm Saint Ann, Edenton  
 
Sunday, April 6, 2025 10:30am Holy Trinity, Williamston      
 
Thursday, April 10, 2025                    6:30pm Immaculate Conception, Clinton and San Juan Mission, Ingold       
 
Sunday, April 27, 2025                        9:00am Saint Stanislaus, Castle Hayne 
 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025                 6:30pm  Saint Mary Magdalene, Apex  
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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING AND FALL 2025 
 
 

Date and Time Parish and City     
 

Thursday, May 1, 2025                       6:30pm  UNC Newman Center, Chapel Hill     

Saturday, May 3, 2025                       11:00am  All Saints, Hampstead     

Sunday, May 4, 2025                           9:00am  Saint Mildred, Swansboro    

Tuesday, May 6, 2025                     6:30pm  Holy Family, Hillsborough 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025  6:30pm  San Juan Diego, Robbins     

Thursday, May 8, 2025                       6:30pm  Saint Mary of the Angels, Mount Olive       

Saturday, May 10, 2025                     12:00pm  Saint Patrick, Fayetteville   

Wednesday, May 14, 2025                 6:30pm  Our Lady of La Vang, Raleigh   

Thursday, May 15, 2025                     6:30pm  Saint Francis de Sales, Lumberton        

Saturday, May 17, 2025                 5:00pm  Immaculate Conception, Wilmington  

Sunday, May 18, 2025                 10:30am  Saint Therese, Wrightsville Beach    

Tuesday, May 20, 2025                      6:30pm  Saint Catherine of Siena, Wake Forest      

Saturday, May 31, 2025                     11:00am  Saint Mark, Wilmington                  
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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING AND FALL 2025 
 
 

 

Date and Time Parish and City     
 

Sunday, June 1, 2025                        11:30am  Good Shepherd, Hope Mills       

Tuesday, June 3, 2025              6:30pm  Our Lady of Guadalupe, Newton Grove 

Saturday, June 7, 2025            11:00am  Sacred Heart, Whiteville 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025                      6:30pm  Saint Catherine of Siena, Tarboro       

Wednesday, June 11, 2025  6:30pm  Holy Spirit, Kinston 

Friday, June 13, 2025                         6:30pm  Saint Michael the Archangel, Cary                            

Sunday, June 22, 2025             2:30pm  Saint Andrew the Apostle, Apex    

Thursday, June 26, 2025  6:30pm  Saint Therese, Wilson 
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SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 
CELEBRATIONS LISTED IN ORDER OF DATE 

SPRING AND FALL 2025 
 
 

 
 
Date and Time Parish and City     
 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025              6:30pm   Holy Name of Jesus Cathedral, Raleigh      

Saturday, September 6, 2025           9:00am and 1:00pm Saint Francis of Assisi, Raleigh 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025              6:30pm   Saint Mary, Goldsboro       

Thursday, October 9, 2025  6:30pm  Saint Raphael the Archangel, Raleigh 

 


